Data Sheet
1
IPX-2100
1
Internet Telephony PBX System
Intuitive, Ease-of-Use IP PBX Machine Management
PLANET IPX-2100 IP PBX telephony system is SIP based and optimized for the
small and medium business in daily communications. The IPX-2100 is able to accept

EMC/EMI CE, FCC Class B, RoHS
IPX-2100 Internet Telephony PBX System (100 SIP User Registrations)
Ordering Information
IPX-21FO 4-Port FXO Module for IPX-2100 / IPX-2500
IPX-21SL 4-Port Life-Line Module for IPX-2100 / IPX-2500 (2FXO + 2FXS)
IPX-21GS 4-Port GSM Module for IPX-2100 / IPX-2500
IPX-21PR 1-Port ISDN Module for IPX-2100 / IPX-2500 (Primary Rate Interface)
IPX-21BR 4-Port ISDN Module for IPX-2100 / IPX-2500 (Basic Rate Interface)
IPX-330 Internet Telephony PBX System (30 SIP User Registrations)
IPX-2500 Internet Telephony PBX System (500 SIP User Registrations)
VIP-156 SIP Analog Telephone Adapter
VIP-156PE 802.3af PoE SIP Analog Telephone Adapter
VIP-157 1 FXS / 1 FXO SIP Analog Telephone Adapter
VIP-157S 2 FXS Analog Telephone Adapter
VIP-256PT 802.3af PoE SIP IP Phone (2-Line)
VIP-362WT 802.11n Wireless Desktop IP Phone
VIP-2020PT Enterprise HD PoE IP Phone (2-Line)
VIP-5060PT Professional HD PoE IP Phone (6-Line)
ICF-1700 Touch Screen Internet Multimedia Phone
VGW-402 4-Port SIP VoIP Gateway (2*FXS + 2*FXO)
VGW-400FO 4-Port SIP VoIP Gateway (4*FXO)
VGW-400FS 4-Port SIP VoIP Gateway (4*FXS)
VIP-281 series 2-Port H.323 / SIP VoIP / GSM Gateway
VIP-880 series 8-Port H.323 / SIP VoIP Gateway
VIP-1680 Series 16-Port H.323 / SIP VoIP Gateway
VIP-2480 Gateway Series 24-Port H.323 / SIP VoIP Gateway
UMG-1000 Desktop Unified Office Gateway
UMG-2200 Unified Office Gateway (8-Port FXO)
Accessories
Related Products